
 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26 
Sl No Day Date Holiday Name 

1 Sunday 6-Apr-25 Ramnavami 

2 Thursday 10-Apr-25 Mahavir Jayanti 

3 Friday 11-Apr-25 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 

4 Monday 14-Apr-25 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

5 Friday 18-Apr-25 Good Friday 

6 Tuesday 29-Apr-25 Parshuram Jayanti 

7 Thursday 29-May-25 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

8 16 May-21 June  Summer Break 

9 16 May- 19 June-25 Summer Break for Teachers 

10 20-Jun-25 School reopens after Summer Break for teachers 

11 23-Jun-25 
School reopens after Summer Break for Nursery-

XII 

12 Saturday 7-Jun-25 Eid Ul Zuha 

13 Sunday 6-Jul-25 Muharram 

14 Saturday 9-Aug-25 World Tribal Day & Rakshabandhan 

15 Friday 15-Aug-25 Independence Day (Celebration in school) 

16 Saturday 16-Aug-25 Janmashthami 

17 Wednesday 27-Aug-25 Ganesh Chaturthi 

18 Tuesday 2-Sep-25 Ramdev Jayanti 

19 Friday 5-Sep-25 Eid-Ul-Milad (Barawafat) 

20 Monday 22-Sep-25 Navratri Sthapana 

21 30 Sep-2 Oct -25 Dussehra Break 

22 19 Oct-25 Oct-25 Diwali Break 

23 Wednesday 5-Nov-25 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

24 Sunday 21-Dec-25 Annual Day 

25 22 Dec-25 Dec-25 Christmas Break 

26 Thursday 25-Dec-25 Christmas 

27 Saturday 27-Dec-25 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

28 1 Jan-4 Jan-26 Winter Break 

29 Thursday 1-Jan-26 New Year 

30 Wednesday 14-Jan-26 Makar Sankranti/ Pongal 

31 Monday 26-Jan-26 Republic Day (Celebration in school) 

32 Wednesday 4-Feb-26 Devnarayan Jayanti 

33 Sunday 15-Feb-26 Mahashivratri 

34 Wednesday 4-Mar-26 Holi 

35 Saturday 21-Mar-26 Eid-Ul-Fitr* 

 
• Eid-Ul-Fitr holiday will be according to the appearance of the moon. 

• Summer Vacation -16 May -2025 to 21 Jun-2025 for students ; Teachers reporting 20 Jun-2025 

• National Holiday on the account of Gandhi Jayanti - 2 October 2025  

• Annual Day -21 Dec-2025 

• Winter Vacation- 22 Dec 2025 to 25 Dec-2025 and 1 Jan 2026 to 4 Jan-2026 

• Second Saturday of every month will be a holiday (if not, will be informed) 

• Holidays are likely to change according to the Government of Rajasthan orders/circular. 


